CHAMPION IRON LTD

CHAMPION IRON LTD

ISIN:  AU000000CIA2

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price

5.92 CAD

Difference © -1.66%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CIA2
Symbol CIA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,061 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.90 CAD (800)
5.96 CAD (600)
6.02 CAD

6.02 CAD

5.89 CAD

6.02 CAD
5.933761 CAD
239,250
1,419,652.31
969

100

WKN: CIA

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

W'

Sy

11.2021

05.2022

11.2022 05.2023 11.2023 05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CIA2&ID_NOTATION=356539207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb3fb1f8afd4965e7f620b39d654b04f58bb411c59a824c143d92a646cba34e3&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cd25d9bc98bdcd0b&time=1729538426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a119972af323abb8d462f5aa5e858d299a00510482de8d16588ab2d1ee9c792&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c527431b43be3c002&time=1729538426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b694110855f0f4768133f1533b830af173378619e554fbd1a2b25c9e647f01e5&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e6142423faf7a74e&time=1729538426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34bdfa6952e6a55a4b7edeeaccdef25c97563b262a27439c63abe98dc8491453&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1995ec804f733b964&time=1729538426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=755086302fe0114947a7aa9754c665b3c5c2004fbdbe4dcc4b0ca45e8309d7c1&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2aa1fdd9e4c2cc12e&time=1729538426&tool=RSC

CHAMPION IRON LTD

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
5.92 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.66% (-0.10)

AU000000CIA2
CIA

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Industry
Stock
2,061 EUR

7.00

6.00

5.00

o

Sy

11.2021

05.2022

11.2022

05.2023

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.90 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.96 CAD (600)
Open 6.02 CAD
High 6.02 CAD
Low 5.89 CAD
Close (prev. day) 6.02 CAD
VWAP 5.933761 CAD
Volume (pcs) 239,250
Trading volume 1,419,652.31
Number of trades 969
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.68%  +9.83% -
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.53 -
Beta 0.39 0.33 0.49
Volatility 43.19 39.85 -

ERSTE

Group

11.2023

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 3.96 EUR
18
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/10/ 22:00 5.92 CAD
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 3.92 EUR
18
Hamburg 2024/10/ 17:25 3.92 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 3.92 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.11 CAD (189,608)
5.82 CAD (414,985)
5.75 CAD (335,788)
6.33 CAD (345,290)

7.77 CAD (2024/01/04)

4.74 CAD (2024/09/10)

7.77 CAD (2024/01/04)

4.74 CAD (2024/09/10)

Number of
trades
1

969
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101052928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100775863

CHAMPION IRON LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/10/ 15:55 4.325 USD 0.00
1

2024/10/ 19:30 3.90 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 3.92 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 07:10 6.43 AUD 7.02
18

6,393
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327767563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327767563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312724437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100923604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18078978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18078978

CHAMPION IRON LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CHAMPION IRON £4

Contact Details
CHAMPION IRON

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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